All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Our specification limits the quality of the component to a single unit. Please ensure the component is thoroughly evaluated in your application circuit.
Revised SEP 2020                                                                                                                    A0
Coilmaster Electronics Co., Ltd.                 E-mail :info@coilmaster.com.tw
3F No.211, Huan Bei Rd. Chung Li District , Taoyuan City, Taiwan     Web Site : www.coilmaster.com.tw
Tel : +886-3-422-8279       Fax : +886-3-452-5688
Axial Leaded Inductors - AL0410 SERIES
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
AL            0410       －         102K     －     LF
TYPE             DIMENSIONS                      INDUCTANCE           LEAD FREE
SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS                                                                   UNIT：mm
Features
Wire-wound construction
High reliability
Cost effective and small dimension
Heat resistance epoxy resin / tube
High Q factor and SRF value
Simple structure, high reliability
Tigh tolerance available (5%)
Wide range operating temperature: -40 °C to +125 °C
Applications
Mobile communication instrument
General electronic applications
Automotive systems
Computer peripheral equipment
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Our specification limits the quality of the component to a single unit. Please ensure the component is thoroughly evaluated in your application circuit.
Revised SEP 2020                                                                                                                    A0
Coilmaster Electronics Co., Ltd.                 E-mail :info@coilmaster.com.tw
3F No.211, Huan Bei Rd. Chung Li District , Taoyuan City, Taiwan     Web Site : www.coilmaster.com.tw
Tel : +886-3-422-8279       Fax : +886-3-452-5688
Axial Leaded Inductors - AL0410 SERIES
SPECIFICATION TABLE
PART NUMBER
INDUCTANCE
(μH)
Q
(min)
DCR (Ω)
(max)
IDC (mA)
(max)
SRF(MHz)
(min)
TEST FREQ.
(Freq.)
AL0410-R10M-LF 0.10±20% 25 0.060 1700 480 25.2MHz
AL0410-R12M-LF 0.12±20% 25 0.060 1640 450 25.2MHz
AL0410-R15M-LF 0.15±20% 25 0.070 1560 420 25.2MHz
AL0410-R18M-LF 0.18±20% 25 0.070 1480 400 25.2MHz
AL0410-R22M-LF 0.22±20% 25 0.080 1400 380 25.2MHz
AL0410-R27M-LF 0.27±20% 25 0.090 1320 340 25.2MHz
AL0410-R33M-LF 0.33±20% 25 0.100 1280 300 25.2MHz
AL0410-R39M-LF 0.39±20% 25 0.120 1200 280 25.2MHz
AL0410-R47M-LF 0.47±20% 25 0.130 1150 250 25.2MHz
AL0410-R56M-LF 0.56±20% 25 0.140 1100 230 25.2MHz
AL0410-R68M-LF 0.68±20% 25 0.150 1030 210 25.2MHz
AL0410-R82M-LF 0.82±20% 45 0.160 980 172 25.2MHz
AL0410-1R0K-LF 1.00±10% 45 0.170 920 157 25.2MHz
AL0410-1R2K-LF 1.20±10% 50 0.180 880 144 7.96MHz
AL0410-1R5K-LF 1.50±10% 50 0.200 830 131 7.96MHz
AL0410-1R8K-LF 1.80±10% 55 0.220 790 121 7.96MHz
AL0410-2R2K-LF 2.20±10% 55 0.240 750 110 7.96MHz
AL0410-2R7K-LF 2.70±10% 60 0.250 720 100 7.96MHz
AL0410-3R3K-LF 3.30±10% 65 0.300 670 94 7.96MHz
AL0410-3R9K-LF 3.90±10% 65 0.350 640 86 7.96MHz
AL0410-4R7K-LF 4.70±10% 70 0.400 620 80 7.96MHz
AL0410-5R6K-LF 5.60±10% 70 0.450 590 74 7.96MHz
AL0410-6R8K-LF 6.80±10% 75 0.500 550 68 7.96MHz
AL0410-8R2K-LF 8.20±10% 80 0.600 530 53 7.96MHz
AL0410-100K-LF 10.0±10% 80 0.650 500 45 7.96MHz
AL0410-120K-LF 12.0±10% 75 0.700 480 34 2.52MHz
AL0410-150K-LF 15.0±10% 70 0.750 460 20 2.52MHz
AL0410H-150K-LF 15.0±10% 40 (Typ) 0.230 1300 (Typ) 15 2.52MHz
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Our specification limits the quality of the component to a single unit. Please ensure the component is thoroughly evaluated in your application circuit.
Revised SEP 2020                                                                                                                    A0
Coilmaster Electronics Co., Ltd.                 E-mail :info@coilmaster.com.tw
3F No.211, Huan Bei Rd. Chung Li District , Taoyuan City, Taiwan     Web Site : www.coilmaster.com.tw
Tel : +886-3-422-8279       Fax : +886-3-452-5688
Axial Leaded Inductors - AL0410 SERIES
SPECIFICATION TABLE
PART NUMBER
INDUCTANCE
(μH)
Q
(min)
DCR (Ω)
(max)
IDC (mA)
(max)
SRF(MHz)
(min)
TEST FREQ.
(Freq.)
AL0410-180K-LF 18.0±10% 65 0.800 430 14 2.52MHz
AL0410-220K-LF 22.0±10% 50 0.900 410 9.9 2.52MHz
AL0410H-220K-LF 22.0±10% 40 (Typ) 0.350 1000 (Typ) 12 2.52MHz
AL0410-270K-LF 27.0±10% 55 1.000 390 7.6 2.52MHz
AL0410-330K-LF 33.0±10% 55 1.100 370 6.3 2.52MHz
AL0410-390K-LF 39.0±10% 50 1.200 350 6.3 2.52MHz
AL0410-470K-LF 47.0±10% 45 1.300 340 6.3 2.52MHz
AL0410-560K-LF 56.0±10% 40 1.500 320 6.2 2.52MHz
AL0410-680K-LF 68.0±10% 40 1.800 305 5.7 2.52MHz
AL0410-820K-LF 82.0±10% 35 2.000 290 5.3 2.52MHz
AL0410-101K-LF 100±10% 30 2.500 275 4.8 2.52MHz
AL0410-121K-LF 120±10% 70 3.000 185 3.8 0.796MHz
AL0410-151K-LF 150±10% 60 4.200 175 3.5 0.796MHz
AL0410-181K-LF 180±10% 70 4.600 165 3.3 0.796MHz
AL0410-221K-LF 220±10% 70 5.100 155 3.0 0.796MHz
AL0410-271K-LF 270±10% 65 6.000 145 2.8 0.796MHz
AL0410-331K-LF 330±10% 65 6.500 137 2.6 0.796MHz
AL0410-391K-LF 390±10% 65 7.500 133 2.4 0.796MHz
AL0410-471K-LF 470±10% 60 8.500 126 2.2 0.796MHz
AL0410H-471K-LF 470±10% 70 7.900 170 2.2 0.796MHz
AL0410-561K-LF 560±10% 60 9.500 120 2.1 0.796MHz
AL0410-681K-LF 680±10% 55 12.000 113 1.9 0.796MHz
AL0410-821K-LF 820±10% 55 14.000 105 1.8 0.796MHz
AL0410-102K-LF 1000±10% 50 17.000 150 1.4 0.796MHz
AL0410-152K-LF 1500±10% 40 21.600 80 1.25 0.252MHz
AL0410-182K-LF 1800±10% 50 33.000 60 - 0.252MHz
AL0410-222K-LF 2200±10% 40 34.700 80 1.1 0.252MHz
AL0410-332K-LF 3300±10% 40 59.500 62 - 0.252MHz
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Our specification limits the quality of the component to a single unit. Please ensure the component is thoroughly evaluated in your application circuit.
Revised SEP 2020                                                                                                                    A0
Coilmaster Electronics Co., Ltd.                 E-mail :info@coilmaster.com.tw
3F No.211, Huan Bei Rd. Chung Li District , Taoyuan City, Taiwan     Web Site : www.coilmaster.com.tw
Tel : +886-3-422-8279       Fax : +886-3-452-5688
Axial Leaded Inductors - AL0410 SERIES
PACKAGING SPECIFICATION
A
B
C F
G
K
R
T
W
SERIES STAYLE Q’TY (PCS)
DIMENSIONS (m/m)
K T W R A B C F+0 G
AL0410  5000 355 66 72 17.5 52±1.0 5±0.5 6±1.0 0.8 1.0